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YOUR EARNINGS SEASON CALENDARAugus  2017

Dates are for ASX 50 companies reporting in August 2017. Please note dates are subject to 
change by companies at any time.

Before market After market

Reporting date Code Company

Wed, 02 Aug 2017 (RIO:ASX) Rio Tinto Ltd

Thu, 03 Aug 2017 (SUN:ASX) Suncorp Group Ltd

Wed, 09 Aug 2017 (CBA:ASX) Commonwealth Bank of Australia

Tue, 15 Aug 2017 (GPT:ASX) GPT Group

Thu, 17 Aug 2017 (TLS:ASX) Telstra Corp Ltd

Thu, 17 Aug 2017 (QBE:ASX) QBE Insurance Group Ltd

Wed, 16 Aug 2017 (DXS:ASX) Dexus Property Group

Wed, 16 Aug 2017 (CPU:ASX) Computershare Ltd

Tue, 22 Aug 2017 (BHP:ASX) BHP Billiton Ltd

Mon, 14 Aug 2017 (AZJ:ASX) Aurizon Holdings Ltd

Mon, 14 Aug 2017 (BEN:ASX) Bendigo and Adelaide Bank

Wed, 16 Aug 2017 (CSL:ASX) CSL Ltd

Tue, 22 Aug 2017 (SYD:ASX) Sydney Airport

Tue, 08 Aug 2017 (TCL:ASX) Transurban Group

Thu, 10 Aug 2017 (AGL:ASX) AGL Energy Ltd

Thu, 17 Aug 2017 (MGR:ASX) Mirvac Group

Tue, 08 Aug 2017 (JHC:ASX) James Hardie Industries PLC

Wed, 16 Aug 2017 (SHL:ASX) Sonic Healthcare Ltd

Wed, 16 Aug 2017 (ORG:ASX) Origin Energy Ltd

Mon, 21 Aug 2017 (GMG:ASX) Goodman Group

Wed, 16 Aug 2017 (VCX:ASX) Vicinity Centres

Wed, 16 Aug 2017 (SGP:ASX) Stockland

Thu, 10 Aug 2017 (AMP:ASX) AMP Ltd

Thu, 17 Aug 2017 (ASX:ASX) ASX Ltd

Mon, 21 Aug 2017 (BXB:ASX) Brambles Ltd

Thu, 24 Aug 2017 (STO:ASX) Santos Ltd

Wed, 16 Aug 2017 (SEK:ASX) SEEK Ltd

Wed, 16 Aug 2017 (WPL:ASX) Woodside Energy Ltd

Mon, 28 Aug 2017 (LLC:ASX) Lend Lease Group

Wed, 23 Aug 2017 (IAG:ASX) Insurance Australia Group Ltd

Tue, 29 Aug 2017 (CTX:ASX) Caltex Australia Ltd

Tue, 22 Aug 2017 (OSH:ASX) Oil Search Ltd

Fri, 25 Aug 2017 (MPL:ASX) Medibank Private Ltd

Thu, 17 Aug 2017 (WES:ASX) Wesfarmers Ltd

Mon 14 Aug 2017 (NCM:ASX) Newcrest Mining Ltd

Thu, 24 Aug 2017 (S32:ASX) South32 Ltd

Wed, 23 Aug 2017 (APA:ASX) APA Group

Fri, 25 Aug 2017 (QAN:ASX) Qantas Airways Ltd

Tue, 22 Aug 2017 (AMC:ASX) Amcor Ltd

Wed, 30 Aug 2017 (RHC:ASX) Ramsay Health Care Ltd

Thu, 24 Aug 2017 (SCG:ASX) Scentre Group

Wed, 23 Aug 2017 (WOW:ASX) Woolworths Ltd

Wed, 23 Aug 2017 (CCL:ASX) Coca-Cola Amatil Ltd


